COBETTER  PFA Filter Cartridges are composed of
an expanded PTFE membrane and PFA cage, core and
applications with extremely aggressive environments
including strong acids, alkalis and solvents and high
temperatures.
available, named as PFA-T which is highly recommended
for strict pharmaceutical applications.
100% all Fluoropolymer construction

3.0 bar / 110°C (forward)
1.5 bar / 170°C (forward)
Ordering Information
Removal Ratings End Cap Nominal Length Seal Material
05= 5"
 10=10"
20=20"
30=30"
40=40"
0005= 0.05μm
0010 = 0.1μm
0020= 0.2μm
0045= 0.45μm
0100 = 1.0μm
0500= 5.0μm
1000= 10μm
PFA-T
PFA Package -P
TC = 222 / Flat
SC = 226 / Flat
DOE=Double Open End
STC=222 / Flat(SS insert)
SSC=226 / Flat(SS insert)
Blank
P
=Standard
W=Pre-wetted
=PFA/Viton
0.88m² / Φ 68-10 inch
Integrity Test Data
BP : ≥ 0.11 MPa (60%/40%, IPA/Water),  PFA-T
WIT : ≤ 0.38ml/min/10”@ 0.25 MPa,  PFA-T
Bubble Point
Water Intrusion Test
PFA Filter Cartridges
All Fluoropolymer Constructed
Sterile Filtratio
n
B
io
-b
u
rd
en
 R
ed
u
ctio
n
Pre-Filtratio
n
C
ap
su
le Filters
A
ll-Flu
o
rin
e Filters
PFA-T available in 0.22um only.
when validation and sterility guarantee are not necessary.
*